5301PD38
Shown on 05305
Tripod which is
sold separately.
Power Drive
5301PD
309-01122
5301PD38COMP
Catalog
No.
Item
Code
Description
5301PD Power Drive
	 •	 Works for up to 2” pipe and conduit.
	 •	 Rotates the pipe for cutting, threading
		  and reaming operations.
	 •	 Choose 38 RPM or 57 RPM.
	 •	 Compatible for power roll grooving.
	 •	 Approved to the latest US and
		  CSA Canadian standards!
	 •	 Majority of parts and accessories
		  are interchangeable with competitor’s
		  power drives – see reverse side!
 5301PD38 05301 5301PD @ 38 RPM
 5301PD57 05302 5301PD @ 57 RPM
 5301PD38COMP 05303 5301PD @ 38 RPM Complete Includes
   1 Each of all Accessories at Right
 5301PD57COMP 05304 5301PD @ 57 RPM Complete Includes
   1 Each of all Accessories at Right
REED ACCESSORIES
 5301PDTP 05305 5301PD Tripod
 TRANSP 05306 Transporter

72332	 97395 Oil Gun
73067	 06159 Service Kit for Oil Gun
73072	 97370 60” Oil Hose
83500	 35435 Screw, Thread Cutting
87740	 95481 Motor and Gear Assembly
88690	 95428 Warning Plate
89150	 95403 Hand Wheel
89150, 43540	 95484	Front Handlewheel Scroll & Jaw Assembly
43525, 45295
& 44090
44545, 45025	 95585	Brush Holder Cap Assembly
& 44540
44015 & 44010 	 95587	Field & Armatures Set
309-01122   •   RIDGID® is a registered trademark of RIDGID, Inc. and is not associated with Reed Manufacturing Company.
Ridgid	 Reed
41855	 05301 - 5301PD, 38 RPM
75075	 05302 - 5301PD, 57 RPM
15682	 05303 - 5301PD Complete, 38 RPM
15722 	 05304 - 5301PD Complete, 57 RPM
42360	 05305 - 5301PDTP Tripod